BATBATBATBATBAT  Inc.   7630 Matoaka Road.  Sarasota, FL. 34243       (941) 355-0005   fax (941) 355-4683
ASTON
&
MONZA
FILLER
CAPS
2" X 18 TPI
82.5mm (3.25")

ASTON 3.5" CAP
3.5" Aston Filler Cap Versions
Back to HOME
BATBATBATBATBAT  Inc.  7630 Matoaka Road,  Sarasota, FL 34243  phone (941)355-0005  fax (941) 355-4683
 PRICE LIST 01/24 PART #     PRICE $
MONZA FUEL CAPS
Monza Cap 2" Polished Aluminum.. .................................................................................MON2X $114.75
Monza Cap 2" Chrome ................................................................................................... MONC2 $224.00
Monza Cap 2.5" Polished Aluminum.. ............................................................................MON25X $145.00
Monza Cap 2.5" Chrome .............................................................................................. MONC25 $252.50
Monza Cap 2.75" Polished Aluminum............................................................................ MON275 $169.00
Monza Cap 2.75" Chrome .......................................................................................... MONC275 $169.00
ASTON FUEL CAPS
Aston Cap 2.5" Polished Aluminum ...NEW PRODUCTION NOW AVAILABLE .............. AST25 $149.00
Aston Cap 2.5" Chrome ...NEW PRODUCTION NOW AVAILABLE .............................. ASTC25 $149.00
Aston Cap 2.75" Polished Aluminum ...NEW PRODUCTION NOW AVAILABLE .......... AST275 $179.00
Aston Cap 2.75" Chrome ...NEW PRODUCTION NOW AVAILABLE .......................... ASTC275 $179.00
Aston Cap 2.75" Chrome (w/roller catch) ...NEW PRODUCT ................................... ASTCR275 $229.60
Aston Cap 3.5" Polished Aluminum .................................................................................. AST35 $425.00
Aston Cap 3.5" Painted Aluminum (black) ...................................................................... ASTP35 N/A
Aston Cap 3.5" Unfinished Aluminum ............................................................................. ASTU35 N/A
Aston Cap 3.5"  Polished Aluminum (w/roller catch) ...................................................... ASTR35 $395.00
THREADED COLLARS
Threaded brass or aluminum collars with  recess (step) on the i.d. into which a tube can be
soldered, welded or epoxyed.
Threaded Collar for 2" Cap- Brass  (2" x 18 tpi / fits 1.75" o.d. tube) ................................. COL2  $25.75
Threaded Collar for 2.5" Cap- Brass (2.5" x 16 tpi / fits 2.25" o.d. tube) .......................... COL25  $33.60
Threaded Collar for 2.75" Cap- Brass (2.75" x 16 tpi / fits 2.5" o.d. tube) ...................... COL275  $35.30
Threaded Collar for 2" Cap- Aluminum (2" x 18 tpi / fits 1.75" o.d. tube) .........................COLA2  $18.15
Threaded Collar for 2.5" Cap- Aluminum (2.5" x 16 tpi / fits 2.25" o.d. tube) .................COLA25  $17.75
Threaded Collar for 2.75" Cap- Aluminum (2.75" x 16 tpi / fits 2.5" o.d. tube) .............COLA275  $17.75
THREADED FLANGES
Threaded flanges for direct to tank mounting available in chrome plated brass, chrome plated aluminum
and anodised aluminum.
Threaded Flange for 2" Cap- Chromed Brass (2" x 18 tpi / 4 hole x 65mm pcd) ..................... FLA2  $39.45
Threaded Flange for 2.5" Cap- Chromed Brass (2.5" x 16 tpi / 4 hole x 84mm pcd) ............. FLA25  $53.50
Threaded Flange for 2.75" Cap- Chromed Brass (2.75" x 16 tpi / 4 hole x 92mm pcd) .......... FLA275  $75.00
Threaded Flange for 2" Cap- Chromed Alloy (2" x 18 tpi / 6 hole x 65mm pcd) ................... FLAC2  $40.60
Threaded Flange for 2.5" Cap- Chromed Alloy(2.5" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd) ............ FLAC25  $42.50
Threaded Flange for 2.75" Cap- Chromed Alloy (2.75" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd) ......... FLAC275  $44.60
Threaded Flange for 2" Cap- Anodised Aluminum (2" x 18 tpi / 6 hole x 65mm pcd) ...........FLAA2  $41.20
Threaded Flange for 2.5" Cap- Anodised Aluminum (2.5" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd) ........FLAA25  $44.50
Threaded Flange for 2.75" Cap- Anodised Aluminum (2.75" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd) ............ FLAA275  $51.10
Threaded Flange for 3.5" Cap- Anodised Aluminum (3.93" x 11 tpi / blank no holes) ........... FLA35  $77.05
Threaded Flange for 3.5" Cap- Anodised Aluminum (3.93" x 11 tpi / 6 hole X 114mm pcd) ........ FLAA35  $67.40
THREADED FLANGE FUNNELS
One piece threaded flange and funnel combined.  Designed to allow fitment to exterior bodywork and
connection via hose to a remote fuel tank. Lock that fits in flange throat is available (L1K1) below.
Flange/Funnel for 2" Cap- Alloy (2" x 18 tpi / 6 hole x 65mm pcd for  2" i.d. hose) ........................... FLAF2   $79.80
Flange/Funnel for 2.5" Cap- Alloy (2.5" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd for 2" & 2.25" i.d. hose) ........ FLAF25   $99.50
Flange/Funnel for 2.75" Cap- Alloy (2.75" x 16 tpi / 6 hole x 76mm pcd for 2" & 2.25" i.d. hose) ....... FLAF275   $99.50
Flange/Funnel for 3.5" Cap- Alloy (3.93" x 11 tpi / 6 hole x 114mm pcd for 2" i.d. hose) ................. FLAF35  $120.75
Flange/Funnel for 3.5" Cap- Alloy (3.93" x 11 tpi / 6 hole x 114mm pcd for 2.25" i.d. hose) ....... FLAF35-57  $120.75
Flange/Funnel for 3.5" Cap- Alloy (3.93" x 11 tpi / 6 hole x 114mm pcd for 2.5" i.d. hose) ......... FLAF35-63  $120.75
Lock Assembly w/keys for FLAF2.5, 2.75, 3.5 (fits in flange throat; except 2") ..................................L1K1   $48.00
FUEL HOSE & ELBOWS
Hose 2" (51mm) i.d. (price per foot) .................................................................................... NH51-foot $34.00
Hose 2.25" (57mm) i.d. (price per foot) ............................................................................... NH57-foot  $38.00

54
0"
3.
00
"
Back to HOME
2.5" Aston Style Cap w/ Flange
Similar in style to above but slightly larger and in 316 stainless steel,
this Aston style flip-top cap has integral 2" filler neck and mounting
flange. This handy cap is designed for surface mounting and
connection to remote fuel tank via additional hose or pipe plumbing.
Cap assembly is made from durable stainless steel and is well suited
to difficult environments like marine. Finish is bright (polished) with
"GAS" machined on latch. Cap assembly is vented and fits over a
2" hole. Specifications: see drawing - weight: 2.0 lbs.
2.5" Aston Style Filler Cap w/ flange   AST25S-F $85.50
2.
47
"
3.

terrible and only suitable for the lowest
end kit car or creation. Recently one of
our dealer customers undertook the
task of making the nicest copy we have
seen, with very good fit and finish and
for a price that is a bargain. The cap  is
quite accurate and well constructed.
The flange is acceptably good quiality
and utilizes a pre-80's type gas cap as
a sealed locking insert and provides for
2" hose connection. Considering this
whole kit (cap, flange, locking insert w/
2 keys, gasket and hardware) is half
the price of a current English made Aston, we won't be offended if you don't want to pay more now that
we have these as an option.
Aston Style 3.5" Roller Catch Cap Kit* ASTR35K $245.50
*includes: cap, flange, insert cap lock/seal w/2 keys, gasket and hardware
Tank Cap with 2" Weld Collar
Billet aluminum machined cap supplied with a 2"
diameter neck/collar is suitable for fabrication to